
 

 

Programme Contact Name Email Contact telephone number (extension) 
Access to Higher Education Diploma 
(Social Science and Health) 

Nicole Green n.green@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2464 or 2466 or 2453 

Bakery - Level 1 Wayne Gillam w.gillam@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2225 

Bakery - Level 2 Simon Manton s.manton@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2225 or 2336 

Bakery - Level 3  Ross Jones r.jones@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2225 or 2336 

Beauty Therapy - Level 2 Claire Mitchell c.mitchell@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2450  

Beauty Therapy - Level 3 Sam Dickens s.dickens@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2450   

Boxing Development Mathew Close m.close@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2486 

Boxing Education: Diploma in Sporting 
Excellence (DiSE) 

Mathew Close m.close@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2486 

Business - Level 2 Nav Ahmed n.ahmed2@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2552 

Business - Level 3 Simon Chatterton s.chatterton@ucb.ac.uk  0121 604 1000 ext 2312 

Business and Finance - Level 3 Keturah Levien k.levien@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2256 

Cabin Crew and Airport Operations - 
Level 2 

Anne McCarron a.mccarron@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2480 

(Chef) Professional Cookery - Level 1 N/A N/A N/A 

(Chef) Professional Cookery - Level 2 N/A N/A N/A 

(Chef) Professional Cookery - Level 3 N/A N/A N/A 

Childcare and Education (Early Years 
Educator) - Level 3 

Jo Matthews j.matthews@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2493 

Computing and ICT - Level 3 Kanwal Rauf k.rauf@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2581 

Early Years Practitioner - Level 2 Chris Hughes c.hughes@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext. 2468 
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Fitness and Personal Training - Level 3 Megan Dixon m.dixon@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2486 

Food and Beverage Service - Level 2 Andrew Bisconti a.bisconti@ucb.ac.uk  0121 604 1000 ext 2222 

Food and Beverage Service - Level 3 Christine Alberto c.alberto@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2222 

Hair and Media Make-up - Level 2 Ros Davis r.davis@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2495 or 2491 or 2490 

Hairdressing - Level 2 Tina Ciarleglio t.ciarleglio@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2491 or 2490 or 2495 

Hairdressing - Level 3 Eileen Woodward e.woodward@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2491 or 2490 or 2495 

Health and Social Care - Level 3 Debbie Hocknull d.hocknull@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2434  
Doreena Gordon d.gordon@ucb.ac.uk  0121 604 1000 ext 2453 or 2466 or 2464 

Hospitality with Events - Level 3 Nicola Leach n.leach@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2534 

Make-up Artistry - Level 3 Claire Warnock c.warnock@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2490 

Make-up Specialist - Level 2 Varine Boothe v.boothe@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2495 or 2491 or 2490 

Pre-Access to Higher Education 
Certificate (Skills in Health) 

Nicole Green n.green@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2464 or 2466 or 2453 

Sport - Level 3 Megan Dixon m.dixon@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2486 

Supporting Teaching and Learning - 
Level 2 

Steph Moriarty s.moriarty@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2468 

Supporting Teaching and Learning - 
Level 3 

Steph Moriarty s.moriarty.ucb.ac.uk  0121 604 1000 ext 2468 

 
Chris Hughes c.hughes@ucb.ac.uk  0121 604 1000 ext 2468 

Theatrical Special Effects, Hair and 
Media Make-up - Level 3 

Chloe Lutwyche c.lutwyche@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2490 

Travel and Tourism - Level 3 Hayley Wilkins h.wilkins@ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000 ext 2480 
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